
From: Phan, Johnny
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google Daily Internal
Date: Thursday, May 27, 2021 4:09:18 PM

 
 

From: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 25, 2021 12:49 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Guevara, J <J.Guevara@sanjoseca.gov>; Lucy
Lofrumento <lal@lmallp.com>; Jim Goddard <JGoddard@sapcenter.com>; Jon Gustafson
<jgustafson@sharksice.com>; Jonathan Becher <jbecher@sjsharks.com>; Reid, Tara
<Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Google Daily Internal
 
Hi!  Here (finally) is the zoom invite for our meeting later this morning!
 
Nanci Klein
Director of Economic Development| Director of Real Estate
City of San Jose 
(408) 507-0430 - cell
 

From: Klein, Nanci
Sent: Tuesday, April 13, 2021 11:45 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; A-P Hurd <aphurd@skipstonesea.com>;
Thomas Jansen
<tjansen@hraadvisors.com>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Amitabh Barthakur
<ABarthakur@hraadvisors.com>;
Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Guevara, J <J.Guevara@sanjoseca.gov>;
DSnow@rwglaw.com
<DSnow@rwglaw.com>;
CStrong@rwglaw.com <CStrong@rwglaw.com>
Subject: Google Daily Internal
When: Tuesday, May 25, 2021 8:00 AM-9:00 AM.
Where: https://zoom.us/j/97033912972?pwd=b0Jnd0NNZmllMERXdTlvRXFtdmtrUT09
 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/97033912972?pwd=b0Jnd0NNZmllMERXdTlvRXFtdmtrUT09
 
Meeting ID: 970 3391 2972
Passcode: 303489
One tap mobile
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+16699009128,,97033912972# US (San Jose)
+12133388477,,97033912972# US (Los Angeles)
 
Dial by your location
+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
+1 213 338 8477 US (Los Angeles)
+1 669 219 2599 US (San Jose)
Meeting ID: 970 3391 2972
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/acHEP5VlJi
 
 

https://zoom.us/u/acHEP5VlJi



